Overview:
ARV-700/720 series are professional AD converter boards supporting
most high definition LCD TV panels and also general monitor LCD
panels. This product series supports wide display resolutions from
VGA (640 x 480) up to WUXGA (1920 x 1200), and also provides
several enhanced functions such as picture in picture (PIP), advanced
color management, dual power modules, YCbCr video ports, and dual
inverter output ports. ARV-700 series supports a wide range of LCD

Board Dimension
  235 (L) mm x 123 (W) mm
Ordering Information:
- ARV-700-VGA / SVGA / XGA / SXGA / UXGA / WUXGA (DVI, RGB)
- ARV-706-VGA / SVGA / XGA / SXGA / UXGA / WUXGA (Audio, DVI, RGB)
- ARV-720-VGA / SVGA / XGA / SXGA / UXGA / WUXGA (Video, DVI, RGB)
- ARV-726-VGA / SVGA / XGA / SXGA / UXGA / WUXGA (Audio, Video, DVI, RGB)
Spectrah Dynamics, Inc.
Tel: 886-2-86472026  |   Fax: 886-2-86472201  |  E-mail: spec_info@spectrah.com
Add: 5F-2, No. 188, Sec #3, Ta-tung Road, Hsi-Chi, Taipei Hsien 221, Taiwan.